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CACOAL

CANDIDATOS APROVADOS

(por Curso e em ordem alfabética)

ADMINISTRACAO
NOTURNO
SEMESTRE: 1°

45

CcODIGO
09050-6
06608-7
10016-1
12577-6
06618-4
06621-4
10017-0
06632-0
09057-3
09058-1
11932-6
06644-3
06652-4
06653-2
06654-0
10022-6
06659-1
06662-1
10023-4
06670-2
06672-9
06673-7
10026-9
06679-6
10029-3
06687-7
10032-3
06691-5
06694-0
06695-8
06697-4
06704-0
11736-6
06715-6
11737-4
09077-8
06721-0
06725-3
06726-1
06728-8
06729-6
09082-4
06732-6
06736-9
06738-5

NOME
ALESSON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
ALINE COUTINHO FERREIRA

ANA PAULA

ANDREIA FERNANDA FEBA
ANDRESSA MORAES DE CASTRO
ARIELA FELICIA GOMES DA SILVA
CLEUDSON DE SOUZA PEGO
DAIANE GUARNIERI DOS SANTOS
DAYANE DO CARMO GOMES
DEVANIR RIBEIRO SILVA

DIEGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
FERNANDA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
FULVIO CORDEIRO

GEISY EMILIANA MAURICIO
GUSTAVO LIMA CALDEIRA SILVA
HEMERSON DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
ILDA DE OLIVEIRA ABREU SILVA
IVAN FERNANDES WESTPHAL
JANINE POSSMOSER

JESIEL HONORATO DA SILVA
JESSICA CAROLINA SACCHETTI
JONATHAN SOUZA DO CARMO
JOSUE MARTINS JUNIOR

JUNIOR DE PAULA BASTOS

LUCAS NOEL ALMEIDA KLEIN
LUCIANA JANUARIO RODRIGUES
LUCILEIA WILKE

LUIZ CARLOS SEMCZYSZYM
MARCELO LOURENGO COUTINHO
MARCIA BUTZKE FREDERICO RODRIGUES
MICHELI TOZATTO ALFREDO
PHILIPE BARROS FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
RAFAEL JOSE DA SILVA
REGINALDO CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA
SAMARA MAIA VIEIRA

SCHIRLEY ALVES DA SILVA
SOLANGE ANDREATTA GALON
SUELI HIPOLITO

TANIA DIAS MARTINS

THIAGO BARBOSA DOS ANJOS
TISCIANI CRISTINA GRANZOTTO
VANESSA COELHO PIASSAROLO
WALERIA PEREIRA POLON
WESLLEY EVANGELISTA TEIXEIRA

COMISSAO PERMANENTE DE PROCESSO SELETIVO DE DISCENTE-CPPSD

DOC.DE IDENTIDADE

000973783
001039348
00001099641
1146128
00001065531
00001027177
918018
00001105989
000972988
858394
1051262
10674010-0
00001105979
48902101
793224
001046240
789136
529159
1135837
1164756
659146118
000948390
0001026151
000990033
001056531
1010169
744812
00001105601
789142
261636224
000886270
1029205
00001087459
000778210
00001096943
792318
290580
00001079851
000426436
1139512
001052496
717303
000941460
841462
5369191
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